Interactive Self-service Terminals
Features
RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002/95/EC
Microsoft®
Windows®
Embedded

Interactive Self-service Terminals
UTC-115
Ordering Information
For Worldwide Model
Part No. Descriptions
UTC-115IP-WWW1F 15.6" Pcap, FHD 1920x1080, I5-1145G7E CPU, 8G RAM, 128G SSD, Win 10 IOT, Wifi/BT, Silver Color
UTC-115IP-NWW1F 15.6” Pcap, FHD 1920x1080, I5-1145G7E CPU, 8G RAM, 128G SSD, Wifi/BT, No OS, Silver Color
For US only Model
Part No. Descriptions
UTC-115IP-WUS1F 15.6" Pcap, FHD 1920x1080, I5-1145G7E CPU, 8G RAM, 128G SSD, Win 11 IOT, Wifi/BT, Silver Color, US power cord
Extra ordering information
Part No. Descriptions
1700001524 Power Cord UL 3P 10A 125V 183cm (US)
170203183C/170203183C-01 Power Cord EU 3P 2.5A 250V 183cm (EU)
1700019146 Power Cord CCC 3P 2.5A 250V 183cm (China)
1700025928-03 COM Port Converter cable RJ48-10P10C to D-SUB 9P 35cm
UTC-T01-STANDE Tri Shape Floor Stand 120cm
UTC-100P-STAND0E L Stand for UTC-115
UTC-300P-D20E Desk Stand, Silver, for UTC-115/120
UTC-UPOS-STAND0E Double Hinge Stand
UTC-AVALO-STAND0E Avalo Stand
ARES-2425X-S271001 Tilt Table Stand for UTC-100 Serires (Black) (Support Portrait & Landscape)
ARES-12250-L101000 Vesa Wall-mount for UTC-100 Series (Black)
Peripherals for UTC-100(AIO system) series
Part No. Description
UTC-100P-B11E 2D Barcode Scanner for UTC-115/120
UTC-100P-C10E 5M Camera for UTC-115/120
UTC-100P-R10E RFID Scanner for UTC-115/120
UTC-100P-M10E MSR Reader for UTC-115/120
UTC-100P-S10E Smart Card Reader for UTC-115/120
UTC-100P-L10E LED Light Bar for UTC-115/120
UTC-100P-F10E Finger Print Reader for UTC-115/120
Peripheral Mountable on All 4 Sides
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Features
DeviceOn/iService Unified Remote Device Management